Monday morning

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Proper Noun

Adjective

Verb

Adjective

Noun

Verb

Verb

Location

Present Tense Verb

Verb

Interjection

Pronoun

Interjection

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Conjunction

Proper Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Monday morning

morning was cold. I did not want to the warmth of my bed.
pulled back the covers and got up. | need hot coffee with sweet cream and sugar.
What shall | today? through my closet and I

my favorite jeans and my warmest sweater. Y esthiswill be perfect for a cold day like today. As|I( finish my first
cup of coffeel back for seconds thinking about breakfast.

I have yogurt, no that's too cold. Eggs and bacon? No | don't have time for

| have the perfect idea. | will have . They say oatmeal isthe

that's just what | need to get me through a Monday at
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